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Name

Out Of Touch

Searching For My Love

For The Brave By Slaid Cleaves
Learn You Like a Book

The Backwoods

Primero Vos

Bluebonnets

Alone Tonight

High Hopes For You

Ruby

Austin City Limit Sign

The Blessing of Memory - Hamakom Y'n...

The Only Way Out (Is Through)
Our Goodbyes

The Good The Bad and The Ugly

Time
4:40
4:03
4:13
3:49
3:05
3:41
2:23
5:09
3:02
4:04
3:28
2:28
3:37
4:10

2:49

Dec 1 2021 Around the Town Sounds

15 songs, 54.5 minutes, 342.3 MB

Album

| Want My All Atx
Raise The Roof (Deluxe Edition)
Live Volume One
Purple Room

Ain't Nothin' Wrong
Cosas de la Calle
Flowers: Wild

Big Feet...Big Boots
Siren Song

Desert Flowers
Navigator

Each Blessing

The Quiet Heart
Drive

Devil on my Tail
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Artist

Monte Montgomery
Robert Plant

Will Taylor & Strings Attached
Tricia Mitchell

David D Stewart
Mauricio Callejas
Robert Skiles

Slash Cowboy

Jan Seides

Rose Gabriel

Robert Parish

Abby Bernstein Gostein
Leora Salo

Paula Held

Hot Texas Swing Band



