

Dec 1 2021 Around the Town Sounds 15 songs, 54.5 minutes, 342.3 MB

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Out Of Touch	4:40	I Want My All Atx	Monte Montgomery
2	Searching For My Love	4:03	Raise The Roof (Deluxe Edition)	Robert Plant
3	For The Brave By Slaid Cleaves	4:13	Live Volume One	Will Taylor & Strings Attached
4	Learn You Like a Book	3:49	Purple Room	Tricia Mitchell
5	The Backwoods	3:05	Ain't Nothin' Wrong	David D Stewart
6	Primero Vos	3:41	Cosas de la Calle	Mauricio Callejas
7	Bluebonnets	2:23	Flowers: Wild	Robert Skiles
8	Alone Tonight	5:09	Big FeetBig Boots	Slash Cowboy
9	High Hopes For You	3:02	Siren Song	Jan Seides
10	Ruby	4:04	Desert Flowers	Rose Gabriel
11	Austin City Limit Sign	3:28	Navigator	Robert Parish
12	The Blessing of Memory - Hamakom Y'n	2:28	Each Blessing	Abby Bernstein Gostein
13	The Only Way Out (Is Through)	3:37	The Quiet Heart	Leora Salo
14	Our Goodbyes	4:10	Drive	Paula Held
15	The Good The Bad and The Ugly	2:49	Devil on my Tail	Hot Texas Swing Band